SUMMER LEAGUE

Willesley Woodlands - 6th July 2005

Organiser: Bob Haskins

LONG

1st Chris

2nd Roger

3rd Chris
4 lan

5 Alastair

6 lain

7 Mike

8 Simon

9 Dave
10 Simon
11 lan
12 Keith
13 Mark
14 Andy
15 Barry
16 Peter
17 Mark
18 Jenny
19 Toby

20 Dave
21 Ursula

MEDIUM

SHO

1st Peter

2nd Jim

3rd James
4 Vernon

5 Ernie
6 Roy

7 Margaret

8 Laurie

9 Roger
10 Chris
11 Jeff
12 Rachel

13 Edward

14 Roger

RT
1st Euan

Williamson LEI
Phillips LEI
Bosley LEI
Wilson LEI
Paterson LEI
Tebbutt LEI
Baggott HOC
Ford LEI
Bray LEI
Starkey LEI
Williamson LEI
Willdig oD
Sherriff LEI
Portsmouth LEI
McGowan HOC
Leake LEI
Foxwell LEI
Williamson LEI
Manning LEI
Le Boutillier LEI
Williamson LEI
Hornsby LEI
Morton LEI
Hornsbhy LEI
Davis LEI
Williams LEI
Denney LEI
Willdig oD
Fluck LEI
Williamson LEI
Phillips LEI
Edwards LEI
Simonetti LEI
Sherriff LEI
Kelly LEI
Tebbutt LEI

M18
M21
M55
M35
M35
M35
M50
M60
M50
M45
M45
M55
M40
M50
M55
M65
M40
w21
M50

M45
W40

M50
M55

M16
M60
M60
M60
W50
M55
M55
M55
M55
w21
M10
M65

M6

47.51
51.08
51.33
54.25
55.24
55.29
55.35
56.35
62.14
62.15
62.30
62.58
63.20
64.53
65.35
68.56
69.13
69.47
71.30

72.07
78.16

34.02
36.38

38.25
41.05
42.31
43.33
43.54
48.08
50.05
50.28
53.07
67.47
89.42
100.56

20:00
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